BOCCOLA DI RITENZIONE
Z871N

PLASTIC BUSH
DOUILLE PLASTIQUE
PLASTIK BUCHSE
CASQUILLO

4 0 )

(3)

GOMMINO Z268
7268 FAIRLEADER
CHAUMARD 7268
GUMMI 7268
GOMA 7268

( @ )

(COMPONENTI ORIGINALI
(ORIGINAL PARTS

PARTIES ORIGINALES

(ORIGINAL BAUTEILE
(COMPONENTES ORIGINALES

\_ Q.TY n.2 Y,

\_ Q.TY n.- Y,

P r N N e N [ N
v ATTACCHI SPECIFICI PER - SPECIFIC FITTING KIT FOR . ) @ @ @ @ @
O KIT DE MONTAGE SPECIFIQUE POUR - SPEZIFISCHER MONTAGEKIT FUR
O
2 ANCLAJE ESPECIFICO PARA 0
- SUZUKI AN4OOK7 2006
! > DISTANZIALE ©10x4mm
m wCNQEZ SUPPORTO «_._.m TBEI M6x25mm VITE ._.W>m_ M5x30mm QWHW_WWF%_WOX_ 8mm Foro @6mm, V139
g | ——=- A e o WL | (ORI | [
ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS HALTERUNG SCHRAUBE Méx25mm 3o S 81 DN
MD/_\ INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE k SOPORTE TORNILLO M6xZ5mm TORNILO Mx30 ARANDELA @éxtEnm oo
\_ o..—.* n.- Y, (0..—-* :.NAUX.UXV \_ Do.—-< :.N AN o..-.* :.h VAN 0..—-* —_.-oh AN o-.—-< :.h. Y,
¥
-

RONDELLA @6mm DADO A.B. M6

Nere Nere

WASHER @6mm BOLT M6

RONDELLE @6mm ECROU M6

SCHEIBE @émm MUTTER M6

ARANDELA @6mm TUERCA M6
(@1vn2 J Qrrn2 )

© Copyright 03102006MV-Rev02, 1/2




1. REMOVE THE ORIGINAL WINDSCREEN PAYING
ATTENTION NOT TO DAMAGE THE ORIGINAL
COMPONENTS NECESSARY FOR THE MOUNTING STEPS
OF PICTURES B AND C;

2. MOUNT THE WIND-SCREEN N° 1 (NOT INCLUDED) AS
SHOWN IN PICTURES B AND C;

3. LASTLY CHECK THAT ALL SCREWS HAVE BEEN TIGHTENED
AND REPOSITION THE PARTS OF THE FAIRING THAT YOU
PREVIOUSLY REMOVED.

G J

( — N\
1D 1sTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO
@ \ ATTACCHI SPECIFICI PER - SPECIFIC FITTING KIT FOR . ) 1. SMONTARE IL PARABREZZA ORIGINALE AVENDO CURA DI NON DETERIORARE | COMPONENTI ORIGINALI UTILI
Ne) KIT DE MONTAGE SPECIFIQUE POUR - SPEZIFISCHER MONTAGEKIT FUR PER IL MONTAGGIO ILLUSTRATO NELLE IMMAGINI B E C;
N | —er7Imer ANAGOK L, B o ) N N A0 N TR B Riosizionianbo
(&)
— mCNc—A— >Z§—AN MOOO POI LE PARTI DI CARENATURA SMONTATE PRECEDENTEMENTE.
% BURGMAN
% ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
fD\ ( INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE k
\_ J
(7 N\ FE N\ ™
C(GB) MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS CF)) INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE (DD BAUANLEITUNG

1. DEMONTER LE PARE-BRISE D’ORIGINE EN FAISANT
ATTENTION A NE PAS ABIMER LES PIECES ORIGINALES
UTILISEES POUR LE MONTAGE ILLUSTRE EN PHOTOS B ET

C,;

2. MONTER LE PARE-BRISE N°1 (NON INCLUS) COMME
INDIQUE EN PHOTOS B ET C ;

3. FINIR LE MONTAGE EN CONTROLANT LE BON SERRAGE
DE TOUTES LES VIS PUIS REPOSITIONNER LA PARTIE DE
CARENAGE DEMONTEE PRECEDEMMENT.

.

1. ENTFERNEN SIE DAS ORIGINAL WINDSCHILD, ACHTEN
SIE DARAUF, DASS DIE ORIGINAL TEILE DIE FUR DIE
MONTAGE VON BILDER B UND C NOTWENDIG SIND
NICHT BESCHADIGT WERDEN,;

2. MONTIEREN SIE DAS WINDSCHILD NR. T (NICHT
<O_~I>ZUmZ~m<<_m IN DEN BILDER B UND C BESCHRIEBEN;

3. ZULETZT ZIEHEN SIE ALLE SCHRAUBEN FEST. DANN
POSITIONIEREN SIE DIE TEILE DER VERKLEIDUNG WIEDER
AM PLATZ, DIE SIE VORHER ABMONTIERT HATTEN.

@&

ORIGINAL UTILIZADO EN LA IMAGEN B E C.
2. MONTAR EL PARABRISAS N21

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

1. DESMONTAR EL PARABRISAS ORIGINAL PRESTANDO ESPECIAL ATENCION EN NO DETERIORAR EL COMPONENTE

NO INCLUIDO) TAL Y COMO SE INDICA EN LA FOTOGRAFIA B E C.
3. ULTIMAR EL MONTAJE ASEGURANDOSE QUE TODOS LOS TRONILLOS HAN SIDO APRETADOS CORRECTAMENTE
Y REPOSICIONAR CORRECTAMENTE LAS PARTES DEL CARENADO DESMONTADO ANTERIORMENTE.

y, © Copyright 03102006MV-Rev02, N\mk




